11/2/2024 1
SPECIFICATION SHEET
KHZ SMD CRYSTALS CASE 3215 2 PADS YR SERIES
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
CUSTOMER APPROVE
Date:
VENDOR APPROVE
Issued/Checked/Approved

RFQ
Request For Quotation
HOW TO ORDER
• Please Follow Up Part Code Guide And Indicate Part Code YR32K76800S001 For RFQ/Order.
PART CODE: YR32K76800S001
KHZ SMD CRYSTALS CASE 3215 2 PADS YR SERIES
11/2/2024 4
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
DIMENSION (Unit: mm)
PART CODE: YR32K76800S001
Land Pattern
Top View
Bottom View
Side View
KHZ SMD CRYSTALS CASE 3215 2 PADS YR SERIES
11/2/2024 5
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE: YR32K76800S001
PRODUCT STRUCTURE
Item
No.
Component
Name
Material
Name
1 Crystal Case Ceramic
(A1203)
2 Crystal
Cover/Lid
KV (Fe/Co/Ni)
3 Crystal
Chip/Blank
SiO2
4 Electrode Cr, Au
(Cr + Au)
5 Adhesive Resin, Ag
EQUIVALENT CIRCUIT
KHZ SMD CRYSTALS CASE 3215 2 PADS YR SERIES
11/2/2024 6
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE: YR32K76800S001
KHZ SMD CRYSTALS CASE 3215 2 PADS YR SERIES
ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS – FOR DIFFERENT PART CODE- Ta = 25℃
NEXTGEN
PART CODE
ORIGINAL PART
NUMBER
FREQUENCY RANGE FREQUENCY
TOLERANCE
 @ 25℃±3℃
LOAD CAPACITANCE
KHz ppm pF
YR32K76800S001 SF32WK32768D31T002 32.768 ±20 12.5
YR32K76800S003 SF32WK32768D71T005 32.768 ±20 7
YR32K76800S004 SF32WK32768D61T002 32.768 ±20 6
YR32K76800S005 SF32WK32768D91T004 32.768 ±20 9
PARAMETER UNITS VALUE CONDITION
MIN. TYPICAL MAX.
Mode of Oscillation AT Fundamental
Equivalent Series Resistance